45° Angular Conduit Glands - PF Thread
These 45° Conduit Glands made of 4 piece fitting are designed to suit all
types of liquid tight conduits. The use of nickel-plated brass guarantees high
corrosion resistance. In order to maintain a common usage standard for the
fittings, small adjustments on the connection sets are necessary. These 45°
Angular Conduit Glands are available in G ½” to G2” threads for conduit size
10 to 48
Technical Data
Material | Polyamide 6
Colour | RAL 7001 (Grey) RAL 9005 (Black)
Temperature Range | -40° C to +105° C Continuous, +150° C
Short Term
Threads available | PF
Protection Class | IP 67
Accessories
Image Cat. no. Description
Polyamide Lock Nut Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of
the printing and…
Approvals
Ordering Information
PF Thread
Cat. No. Grey Size Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PAC-G10G G 1/2" 10 20.9 13 50
PAC-G12G G 1/2" 12 20.9 13 30
PAC-G16G G 1/2" 16 20.9 13 30
PAC-G22G G 3/4" 22 26.4 15 30
PAC-G28G G 1" 28 33.2 15 10
PAC-G36G G 1 1/4" 36 41.9 20 10
PAC-G42G G 1 1/2" 48 47.8 20 5
PAC-G48G G 2" 48 59.6 20 5
PF Thread
Cat. No. Black Size Suitable for Conduit Size Thread Diameter D (mm) Thread Length L (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
PAC-G10B G 1/2" 10 20.9 13 50
PAC-G12B G 1/2" 12 20.9 13 30
PAC-G16B G 1/2" 16 20.9 13 30
PAC-G22B G 3/4" 22 26.4 15 30
PAC-G28B G 1" 28 33.2 15 10
PAC-G36B G 1 1/4" 36 41.9 20 10
PAC-G42B G 1 1/2" 48 47.8 20 5
PAC-G48B G 2" 48 59.6 20 5